2018-2019 TUITION & REGISTRATION FEE RATE SCHEDULE
Baton Rouge Lutheran School 10925 Florida Boulevard, Baton Rouge, LA 70815 Telephone 272-1288

All payments, including tuition, will be made to Baton Rouge Lutheran School (BRLS) by automatic
withdrawal, cash, check, money order, or credit card in 2018-2019.

School families are encouraged to pay their tuition in a single payment. For families who need the flexibility
of a payment plan, a 10-month payment plan is available. There will be a monthly service fee applied to the
10-month payment plan, increasing total tuition by $100 - $150 per student, for the 2018-2019 school year.

The tuition and fees listed reflect a discount of approximately 15% per child because of services
underwritten by members of Trinity Lutheran Church for the purpose of advancing Christian Education and
sharing the Gospel of Jesus Christ.

PRESCHOOL & PREKINDERGARTEN (3 and 4 years old)
(These are half-day classes that meet Monday through Friday when school is in session.)

One Payment Ten Payments
PS & PK TUITION (July) (July — April)
$2,700 $280/Each

PS & PK REGISTRATION FEE: (Non-refundable, paid annually for each child)
$300 per child ($230 if additional siblings are enrolled in grades K-8)
($230 for each additional sibling enrolled in PS or PK)
For new applicants only, a $20 non-refundable Admissions Fee is added to the Registration Fee.

KINDERGARTEN - EIGHTH GRADE
(These are full-day classes that meet Monday through Friday when school is in session.)

One Payment (July)
K-8" TUITION 1% child 2", 3", etc. child

$5,350/Each $5,200/Each

Ten Payments (July — April)
K-8" TUITION 1% child 2", 3", etc. child

$550/Each $535/Each

K-8" REGISTRATION FEE: (Non-refundable, paid annually for each child)
$475 per child  ($405 for each additional sibling enrolled in Kindergarten-Grade 8)
For new applicants only, a $20 non-refundable Admissions Fee is added to the Registration Fee.

REGISTRATION FEES include textbook depreciation, workbooks, art supplies, a variety of classroom supplies, (1°-
8™ technology fee, one yearbook per family, and administrative expenses. ADDITIONAL YEARBOOKS may be
purchased for $25.00 each.

ACTIVE TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH MEMBERS are eligible to receive an annual scholarship for each
attending child. (Up to $150 for PS & PK students and up to $300 for K - 8" grade students.)

**School Board Approved November 2017. While we anticipate the listed rates will remain in effect for the 2018-2019
school year, all rates and discounts are subject to review and change with the approval of the school board. If an
adjustment is deemed necessary, reasonable notice will be provided to all affected parties.



